22 Haziran 2022 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 POLPOO(1)

2 MAKE AFIRE(2)

3 DENIZHAN(5)

4 MAGGYHAWK(4)
5 SPELLBINDER(7)
6 BUKALEMUN(3)
7 SAHRASULTAN(6)

MERZIFONLU(8)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yae
3yad
3ydd
3yde
3ydd

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)76.000 &
1)13.110 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - BEVERLY DANCER

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - HAMARAT
KANEKO - SLVA

SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - SHNING GOLD
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - DOKU

HAKEEM (USA) - MAZEMFED
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - BiCi BICI

AGRESIVO (USA) - BIGALI KIZ

SARTLI 4

2.)30.400 v

2)5244 ¢
Siklet Jokey
61 VEDAT ABIS
60 H.KARATAS
55 G.KOCAKAYA
56 S.BOYRAZ
52 EAKTUG
58 MAKYAWZ
54 OYILDIRIM
54 MKAYIS

58 kg,

Sahip
ZEK KILIC

ERK. YAYMAN
KAH. SAHIN
SEM AGIRTAS

Z. DID. GODEK
ERS. ULDES
B.D CEMLOGLU

EMR.ACAR

3)15.200 ¢
3)2622¢

Antrendrii
D.SAV

SUK. GELIK
MOZTURK
MAH BAYKARA
TiBiS
SEN.SEN
B.REFIKOGLU

SU.OZKAN

istanbul Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

1400 Sentetik
4.)7.600 v
4)1311¢
Derece  Gny AGF St Fark
12629 3,00 2253) 3 2Boy
12656 250 26.12(2) 6 YarimBoy
12662 2,10 3467(1) 5 YanmBoy
12670 14,05 529(5) 8 5Boy
12757 4020 151(7) 2
13064 3235 3.07(6) 1
13129 1225 622(4) 4
Kosmaz 32,80 064(8) 7

GGk HP
71

57
57
57
43
43

43

GANYAN(1) 3,00 4, KiLi(1/2) 4,95 +, SIRALI iKiLi(1/2) :8,20 +, UCL{ BAHIS(1/2/5) 3,27 b Cikan | Atla: 0,63 £, PLASE(1) :1,05 1, PLASE(2) :1,40 , 2. CIFTE(3/1) 22,50 £



